Model Photo Description
KS-DLX101A
Dental unit (Denmark motor)
KS-DLX101B
Dental unit (Denmark motor)
KS-D101B
Dental unit (China motor)
KS-DLX302

for three dental chair)
KS-C1011
Air Compressor  (Gold Series with
air drier and air cooling)  2x580W
50L
(one for three dental chair)
KS-C1012
Air Compressor (Gold Series with air
drier)    2x850W  65L
(one for four dental chair)
KS-C1013
Air Compressor  (Gold Series with
air drier and air cooling)  2x850W
65L
(one for four dental chair)
KS-12L-II (12L)
Autoclave(12L) without printer
Autoclave(12L) with printer
KS-18L-II (18L)
Autoclave(18L) without printer
Autoclave(18L) with printer
KS-22L-II (22L)
Autoclave(22L) without printer
Autoclave(22L) with printer
KS-8L (8L)
Autoclave without printer 8L        (B
Class)
Autoclave with printer 8L          (B
Class)
KS-12L (12L)
Autoclave without printer 12L (B
Class)
Autoclave with printer 12L         (B
Class)
KS-18L (18L)
Autoclave(18L) without printer
Autoclave(18L) with printer
KS-22L (22L)
Autoclave(22L) without printer
Autoclave(22L) with printer
KS-8L-E (8L)
Autoclave(8L) with printer        (B
Class With USB)
KS-12L-E  (12L)
Autoclave(12L) with printer           (B
Class With USB)
KS-18L-E (18L)
Autoclave(18L) with printer        (B
Class With USB)
KS-22L-E  (22L/23L)
Autoclave(22L) with printer         (B
Class With USB)
KS-AT100
Autoclave(18L)